
New Giridih - Ranchi Intercity Inaugural Special/03309X - Exp - SER 
NGRH/New Giridih to RNC/Ranchi Junction 

5h 50m - 314 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGRH New Giridih 10:00 0 1 0 68 334 ECR
2 JAUA Jamua 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 32 81 375 ECR
3 DNWR Dhanwar 10:47 10:49 2m 0 1 55 67 375 ECR
4 MHSA Maheshpur Halt 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 84 66 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 11:35 11:55 20m 1 104 72 397 ECR
6 HZBN Hazaribagh Town 13:01 13:03 2m 0 1 183 76 610 ECR
7 BRKA Barkakana Junction 13:48 13:53 5m 0 1 240 61 337 ECR
8 MESR Mesra 14:46 14:48 2m 0 1 294 11 605 ECR
9 TIS Tatisilwai Junction 15:34 15:36 2m 0 1 303 45 SER
10 RNC Ranchi Junction 15:50 0 1 314 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:03)

May 21 2024 (20:03)

1

1


